
 
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED 

OFFICE OF THE MANAGING DIRECTOR 
Regd. Office:(FIRST FLOOR), BIJULEE BHAWAN, PALTANBAZAR; GUWAHATI - 781001 

 CIN: U40101AS2003SGC007238GSTIN: 18AAFCA4973J9Z3 
PHONE: 0361-2739520Web: www.aegcl.co.in Email: cgm.ppd@aegcl.co.in 

 

 

Page 1 of 1 
 

 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 

IFB No. AEGCL/MD/TECH-1162/220kV Sonabil-Balipara D/c TL/HTLS/2025/IFB       Dated: 23.06.2025 

Bid Identification No. AEGCL/MD/TECH-1162/220kV Sonabil-Balipara D/c TL/HTLS/2025/BID 

The Chief General Manager (PP&D), Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited, First Floor, Bijulee Bhawan, 
Paltan Bazar, Guwahati - 1 invites online bids from eligible bidders for the following works – 

 
“Reconductoring & Hotline Stringing of AEGCL Portion of Existing 220kV Sonabil-Balipara D/c 
Transmission line (ACSR Zebra Conductor) by HTLS Conductor along with Augmentation of 

Terminal Equipment” 
 

Cost of Bid documents: INR 2000.00 

Tender start date and time:        12.00 hrs. of      24.06.2025 

Pre-bid Query Submission end date: 12:00 hrs. of      08.07.2025 

Pre-bid Meeting date and time: 12:00 hrs. of      10.07.2025 

Bid Submission start date and time: 12:00 hrs. of       21.07.2025 

Bid Submission end date and time: 12:00 hrs. of       23.07.2025 

Tender opening date and time: 14:00 hrs. of       24.07.2025 

 

Interested bidders may kindly refer to the following websites for detailed IFB and Bid Document: www.aegcl.co.in 
and e-tender portal assamtenders.gov.in. Any other notices/time extensions/corrigendum etc. will be published 
only on AEGCL’s website and e-tender portal. 
 
AEGCL reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders without assigning any reasons thereof. 

     

                                                                                                                        Sd/-                                                                          
               Chief General Manager (PP&D) 
      Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited. 

 
Memo No.:  AEGCL/MD/TECH-1162/220kV Sonabil-Balipara D/c TL/HTLS/2025/NIT              Dated: 23.06.2025 

Copy to: - 

1. The AGM (IT), AEGCL HQ: - For necessary action for uploading on AEGCL’s website. 

 

 

                                                                                                                           Sd/- 

                              Chief General Manager (PP&D) 
 

 


